VelumRS - Wettfahrt

Welsche Hofe 23/2 88471 Laupheim www.scla.eu

Segelclub Laupheim

Absegeln 2022

vorlaufige Ergebnisliste

Bootsklasse: Opti C
Low-Point

Wettfahrtleiter: Peter Hannes
23.10.2022 - 17:58:27

1.Wf
PL. SEGELNR STEUERMANN/-FRAU
CREW
1 GER 10752 Julia Weber
2 GER 1700 Leopold Mock
3 GERG66 Hannes Broermann

Statistik: gemeldet: 3, gestartet: 3, gewertet: 3
Protokoll:
Startzeit:

23.10.2022 17:58:27 https://www.velumng.com
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1. Wettfahrt

BOOTSKLASSE

Opti
Opti
Opti

CLUB

SCLa
SCLa
SCLa
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PUNKTE

1,00
2,00
3,00

23.10.2022



